Power Tool Accessories
www.rawlplug.com 1
RT-DDT Diamond disc Turbo Concrete Heavy Duty
Segmented turbo type diamond discs for cutting reinforced concrete, paving and
hard construction materials
Certificate
Product information
Features and benefits

•	 Concrete
•	 Cobblestone
Power Tool Accessories
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product commercial data
Index
External diame
ter
Internal diame
ter
Number of seg
ments
Segment height Quantity Box weight Outer weight
EAN
[mm] [mm] [pcs] [mm] [pcs] kg kg
RT-DDT-115 115 22.23 9 10 1 0.18 1.79 5906675440675
RT-DDT-125 125 22.23 9 10 1 0.20 2.04 5906675440682
RT-DDT-230 230 22.23 16 10 1 0.73 18.25 5906675436524
RT-DDT-300 300 25.4 20 11 1 1.23 1.23 5906675440699
RT-DDT-350 350 25.4 24 11 1 1.68 1.68 5906675440705
RT-DDT-400 400 25.4 26 11 1 2.41 24.10 5906675440712